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Private Label: VIAMED-APD, VIAMED-VR Technology, VIAMED-Vandagraph Sensor Technologies

	
	Teledyne Type
	EnviteC Type
	Vandagraph

PN
	Envitec 
specific part number
	Final part number = Order No.
	Final model number

	1
	
R-22D
b/w label
	OOD103
	
8010000
	1001570
	8010000
	VST2200

	2
	R-22-2BUD
colored label
	OOD103
	8010001
	1001570
	8010001
	APD5

	3
	R22D-AP
colored label
	OOD103-1V
	8010002
	1001581
	8010002
	APD11

	4
	R17D-VG
b/w label
	OOD103-1
	8010003
	1001580
	8010003
	VR1700

	5
	R17JJ-CCR
	OOD103-2V
	8010004
	1001721
	8010004
	R17JJ-CCR

	6
	R17D?
	OOD103-1
	8010005
	1001580
	8010005
	VST1700


8010000 (OOD103)
Sensor label
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Blister-Card / bag label

[image: image2.png]- Vandagraph Sensor Technologles

e-mail
15 Station Road, Cross Hills Tel. +44 (0)1535 534900
Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom

VST2200 Oxygen Sensor

M 2010-06

Ce€
SIN A123456

0
50°C
4o
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This oxygen sensor contains caustic liquid, in case of leakage avoid contact with eyes
and skin. Do not puncture or staple this bag. Do not remove the oxygen sensor from
this bag until ready to use. Depending upon the ambient conditions the oxygen sensor
may require 30 minutes to reach signal stability after installation.
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8010001 (OOD103)
Sensor label
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color: green Pantone 354 C, script in white on the customer block and symbols; black on the product info, arrays white with black frame, AP logo in black behind customer info to be discussed
Blister-Card / bag label

[image: image4.png]A.P. Diving

dive technology
Helston, Cornwall, UK

Email: sales@apdiving.com Tel: 0044 (0)1326 563 834
APD5 Oxygen Cell

] 2010-06 [1i] Cé€

SIN A123456

This oxygen cell contains caustic liquid, in case of leakage avoid contact with eyes and
skin. Do not puncture or staple this bag. Do not remove the oxygen cell from this bag
until ready to use. Depending upon the ambient conditions the oxygen cell may require
30 minutes to reach signal stability after installation.
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8010002 (OOD103-1V)
Sensor label
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color: green Pantone 354 C, script in white on the customer info and symbols; black on the product info, arrays white with black frame, AP logo in black behind customer info to be discussed
Blister-Card / bag label
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Helston, Cornwall, UK

Email: sales@apdiving.com Tel: 0044 (0)1326 563 834
APD11 Oxygen Cell
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SIN A123456

This oxygen cell contains caustic liquid, in case of leakage avoid contact with eyes and
skin. Do not puncture or staple this bag. Do not remove the oxygen cell from this bag
until ready to use. Depending upon the ambient conditions the oxygen cell may require
30 minutes to reach signal stability after installation.
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8010002 [for samples only] (OOD103-1V) 
Sensor label
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color: black script on white 
8010003 (OOD103-1) 
Sensor label
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color: black script on white 
Blister-Card / bag label
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23/25 Bridge Street
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Sturminster Marshall, Dorset
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Class VR1700 Oxygen Sensor

] 2010-10 [1i] C€
SIN  A123456 —
®

This oxygen sensor contains caustic liquid, in case of leakage avoid contact with eyes
and skin. Do not puncture or staple this bag. Do not remove the oxygen sensor from
this bag until ready to use. Depending upon the ambient conditions the oxygen sensor
may require 30 minutes to reach signal stability after installation
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8010004 (OOD103-2V) 
Sensor label
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color: black script on white 
Blister-Card / bag label

[image: image11.png]JJ-CCR ApS

Dyrlevvej 11
DK-4720 Presto
Denmark

R17JJ-CCR Oxygen Sensor

(M 2010-11

SIN  JJ123456

This oxygen sensor contains caustic liquid, in case of leakage avoid contact with eyes
and skin. Do not puncture or staple this bag. Do not remove the oxygen sensor from
this bag until ready to use. Depending upon the ambient conditions the oxygen sensor
may require 30 minutes to reach signal stability after installation.
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8010005 (OOD103-1)
Sensor label
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Blister-Card / bag label
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e-mail: inf t.com

15 Station Road, Cross Hills Tel. +44 (0)1535 634900
Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom

VST1700 Oxygen Sensor

(M 2011-01 [ 1i] (€
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This oxygen sensor contains caustic liquid, in case of leakage avoid contact with eyes
and skin. Do not puncture or staple this bag. Do not remove the oxygen sensor from
this bag until ready to use. Depending upon the ambient conditions the oxygen sensor
may require 30 minutes to reach signal stability after installation.
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